

WBUD010001692025



Matrimonial Suit/17/2025
ALOK BARMAN Vs. SATABDI BARMAN

03/27.03.2025:

Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

Petitioner is ready through his Ld. Advocate.

No SR/AD has been received today.

To **04.08.2025** for SR/AD and appearance.

Petitioner is directed to take necessary step upon OP/Wife.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana)(WB01023)

ADJ FTC-II, Raiganj,

Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj

Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS