

WBUD010001692025



Matrimonial Suit/17/2025
ALOK BARMAN Vs. SATABDI BARMAN

05/05.01.2026:

The court is lying vacant.
Today is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.
Petitioner files hajira through his Ld Advocate.
To 10.03.2026 for SR/AD and appearance.
Petitioner is directed to file a fresh requisite notice upon OP.

D/C

ADJ, FTC-II, Raiganj
Uttar Dinajpur

(Madhumita Roy)(WB00699)
ADJ FTC-II, in charge Raiganj,
Uttar Dinajpur

Visit ecourts.gov.in for updates or download mobile app "eCourts Services" from Android or iOS